
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 10 de febrero de 2017 

TURNO DE INSPECCION INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Sharf, DHL 

17099-
1314 

17099-
350 

17099-
1614 

17099-
1313 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

        
17002-
1303 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

talma 

17002-
1309 

17099-
0038 

17002-
1332 

  
17002-
1335 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma,sharff 

Precintado 
17099-
0541 

17099-
0038 

            

                

                

18:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

        
17002-
1343 

17002-
1338 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

AQP 

17002-
1132 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

  

                

                

                

14:30 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Talma 

17002-
1331 

              

                

                

16:00 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-
1333 

      
17002-
1350 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

MARTEL 
MANZANO 
MARUJA 

LUCIA 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17099-839 
17099-
841 

    
17006-
0733 

17002-
1356 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 



 


